NATIONAL Assessment Centre	2 Survices. Full Issues SNO92 (5400808	
Date In 4/5/2/ 11:05	Jeb description Date & Time Completed	Done by
1 HOTTH NAMA I 6 21005 428/V	SAS c-filing	
VCH NO 6868689	E-mall (white thes, AC thes)	
1711 171 1150	i-Motor Claim Form	
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4brs)	
(II) = (IP)' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	
	Assessment/Survey Report	
11 historer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Whan	ALERT THE POWER TO STATE OF THE TOTAL
Profured Wesp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fax	ε;
	tH 624C . INC()/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Per	ind: () Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]
Year of Registration: (') V	Wurranty: YES () / NO ()	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	The state of the s	Release
Goneral Reministration Services		per Si
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	The state of the s	/
ocomplete se se constitue de policie de poli	party programs of the second program of the	Malliant by
A STATE OF	Courtesy Car ()	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] () :	
Injury:		
		Sales of the second of the sec
Dute Time Fry Chaise is 1822 by the light with		
CONTRACTOR AND		
CONTRACTOR SALES ENGINEERING CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR PARTY		
		PPECAL PROVINCIAL CARLO
		Parantesso Cabaco
NA2102803	The organization of the state o	TE STATE TO LANGED
NA2102803	1) AR: Acadest Reporting (530); 2) DA: Damage Assetsment (5100); INC (550) 3) TF: Towing Pre	Tradbi
NAZIOZ803	1) AR : Acadest Reporting (330); 2) DA : Damage Arsetsment (\$100); INC (\$50 3) TF : Towing Pro 4) FT : Fellow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	7 FAME TO STANKE DE STANKE
NAZIOZ803	1) AR: Annident Reporting (330); 2) DA: Dannage Assutement (5100); INC (550 3) TF: Towing Pro 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For visituding against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2020)	7 FAME TO STANKE DE STANKE
Manual No.	1) AR: Annident Reporting (330); 2) DA: Dannage Assetsment (5100); INC (550 3) TF: Towing Pre 5407 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (250) 5) FT: Follow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) Forelainthus against INC Only (well 1 Jan 2020) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + SMRT Survey 5	7 FAME TO STANKE DE STANKE
Annumis Particulars - Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold	1) AR: Academt Reporting (330); 2) DA: Dannego Assatsment (5100); INC (550 3) TF: Towing Pee 540/; 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For alaiming against UNC Only (well 1 Jan 292) 6) TR: Re-Inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SMRT Survey 5 5) NTUC Additional Services:	0) 545 120 530
NAZIOZ803 Agricantes Barticaline 2.2 Priver/Owner: Contact No: Carnaged Portion:	1) AR : Academt Reporting (330); 2) DA : Damage Assatsment (5100); INC (550 3) TF : Towing Pro 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) For claiming acadest INC Only (well of Jan 292) 6) TR : Re-imposition 7) NI : Idae DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services:- QD* *NS: Courtery Car/ Tpt Allowance	175 Production of the second o
NAZ(62803 Addingnus Particidaes - 128 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	1) AR : Academt Reporting (330); 2) DA : Damage Assetsment (5100); INC (550 3) TF : Towing Pee S407 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey 5) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Reservey) For claiming against UNC Only (wef10 Jan 200) 6) TR : Re-imposition 7) NI : Idao DA + SMRT Survey 5) NTUC Additional Services: OIL* *NS: Conclusy Car / Tpt Allowance *NS: Repair Co-ordination *NS: Repair Co-ordination *NS: Repair Co-ordination	\$45 120 \$330 \$75 160 \$3 \$10 \$75
NAZIOZ803 Activiminto Particiano 2.2. Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR! Acadest Reporting (330); 2) DA: Damego Assessment (5100); INC (550 3) TF: Towing Pse 540/ 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5 5) FT: Follow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) For valaining against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idao DA + SMRT Survey 5 5) NTUC Additional Services: QD* *N5: Courtery Car/ Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Fort Repair Inspection *N6: Repair Inspection	545 1120 539 575 160
NAZ(62803 Liamminus Particiones - 17 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	1) AR : Academat Reporting (330); 2) DA : Dannego Assussment (5100); INC (550 3) TF : Towing Pre 4) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) 5) FT : Follow-Through Burvey (Resurvey) For valaining against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) 6) TR : Re-inspection 7) NI : Idao DA + SMRT Survey 5 NTUC Additional Services:- QD2 *NS: Constany Car / Tpt Allowance *NG: Repair Co-radination *NY: Fost Repair Inspection *NY: Fost Repair Inspection *NY: Fost Repair Inspection	175 160 175 175 175 175 175 175 175

SN0921540008 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/05/2021 11:05 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (04/05/2021 11:05 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate of the companies of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

04/05/2021 11:05 (SGT) 17/04/2021 11:50 (SGT) Holland Dr, Singapore CARPARK BLK 44-47 Singapore

KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

VICKYONG557@GMAIL.COM

(Phone) +65-96355542

+65-96355542

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GRG5868U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No.

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Employment

Nissan

Nv200

No - Claiming third party

Commercial vehicle

Auto

1500

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

999993603

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

ONG CHOO GEOK SXXXX408C



Date Of Birth Occupation Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience

Gender Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address

Address complement

Postcode Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKH624C Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car

(C) Accident report SN0921540008

22/01/1953 Outdoor 11/11/1971

49 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Female

(Phone) +65-96355542

VICKYONG557@GMAIL.COM BLK 633A SENJA ROAD #19-157

671633

No Employee

No

Side Swipe

Clear Dry

No

2 No

Yes 2

No

Male

No

No

No

No

Page 2 of 12

Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	_
Address complement	<u>_</u>
Postcode	2
Insurance Company Name	2
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	~ ~
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

e scr	ibe Circ	umsta	nces	of the	Acc	ident								120			,	41		
No.	Vehicle Sicle Onto	H	Was	(owi	ng	out	04	9	lof	W	MM	Veh	icle	3	rev	erse	el e	PUL	m	u
de	Side	0-8	my	Veh:	de.	IU	195	alt	cady	8	out	01	'the	2	lot	wh	en	Vela	ick !	3)
it	ONto	ma	Vetal	de ·		-50-23-0			J											
		U								11.										
205		int.																		
_										_										
_			_		_			_		_				_	-	_	-			
																		(634.8		
							1/2													
														_					-	
																_		_		
	07/																	_		
										_				_	_		_			_
																	_			
	1925																			
										100	40.		- 37		10.00					
							_													
						_					-			_	_	_	-			
-					-					_					101100					
-										_										
																			-	
												- 17								
				-241221												fills (s)				

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the haurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Time Personnel Sketch Plan

OB 6 5868U 8448 KH1624C Holland chive Carpart



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

M.Z.400

COMPREHENSIVE

COMMERCIAL MOTOR

POLICY EXCESS

REFER TO ITEM 5

CERTIFICATE NO.

GBG5868U

WINDSCREEN EXCESS

S\$100.00

(The below excess is subject to GST)

POLICY NO.

999993603

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

INSURING WITH COE/PARF

YES

2) NAME OF INSURED

GBG5868U

KST AUTO RENTAL PTE LTD

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

THE ACT

12 April 2021

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

11 April 2022

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE*

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

\$\$1,000.00 section 1 excess is applicable for driver who is between 21 years to 70 years old with minimum 1 year driving experience where vehicle tonnage is below 2 tons. \$\$1,500.00 section 1 excess is applicable for driver who is between 21 years to 70 years old with minimum 1 year driving experience where vehicle tonnage is below 3 tons.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE*

- 1) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of Insured
- 2) Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover: 1) Use for tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. 3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

LOSS OF USE

Not Included

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

REFER TO POLICY SCHEDULE

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

1 / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles
(Third- Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019.

Issued in Singapore 15 Apr 2021

155005-000 Koh Tong Poh Peter AIG Building 78 Shenton Way (Gems Room) Singapore 079120 AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

AUTHORISED RE

SSPOEC

ORIGINAL

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE:(_	17, 9, 21 100)/MM/YYYY), TIME:(11 : 50)(HH:MM
	LOCATION:		Carpark Blh 4	
	b)INSURAN	NUMBER: OBOSE CE COMPANY: AL CO		
	c)POUCY N d)POUCY TY e)MAKE & M	PE: (COMPREHENSIVE)	THIRD PARTY / THÎR	 PD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	f)TYPE:(SALC g)VEHICLE C h)PURPOSE (I)ARE YOU C	OON / COUPE / MPV /V ATEGORY: (PRIVATE / C OF USING AT ACCIDENT LAIMING UNDER YOUR SE STATE (THIRD PARTY)	TIME: WOYK	TORCYCLE)
	2. INSURED / PO A)NAME:	PASSPORT:		_(MALE / FEMALE) ACT: 96355542
The of p (Including	assenge DRIVER adviver) alliame:			(MALE (FEMALE) ACT: 97073653
d.g.	f)YEARS OF DR 4. WAS DRIVER	RTH: (// DN: (INDOOR OUTDOOR RIVING EXPRERIENCE: AN EMPLOYEE OF TH	DR) E INSURED'S COM	DANYS (VES 1610)
	a) WEATHER C	TONSHIP OF THE DRI' ONDITION: (CLEAR) RA ACE: (DRY) / WET / OTHE	INING / OTHERS	ED: Niver
	 WAS ANYBODY a)REPORTED TO 	Y INJURED (YES / NO) POLICE (YES / NO) E STATE WHICH POLICE		
tive of pass	8. THIRD PARTY VE	HICLE SHH 624C	HODE	:
	b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F 9. THIRD PARTY VE			CT:
6 No of pas Claduding.	diver f) VEHICLE NI driver f) DRIVER'S N driver f) NRIC/FIN/P	UMBER:	MODEL:	
()		ACCITION ON I	CONTA	CI: <u>:-</u> .

cinail = vicky ong 557 @gmail. lom

fax =

VIDEO = NO